61
25-1-1-31 www.elettrotec.com
第1页, 共2页
Sheet 1 of 2E. & O. E.
VS 带单刀双掷触点的可调式真空控制器
Adjustable vacuum controllers with SPDT contacts
切换容量	 6 (2) A / 250 Vac
切换容量	 2 (1) A / 24 Vdc

		  (ex. T750D falling set-point adjustment at –750 mbar)
IN COMPLIANCE WITH DIRECTIVE 2014/30/CE.
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
VS 1 SC W V R18 T450
型号 / Model
VS
选项 / Options
G - SG - T... - T...D本体 / Body
B - W
范围 / Range
1 - 2
单刀双掷触点 / SPDT Contact
SC
VS 带单刀双掷触点的可调式真空控制器
Adjustable vacuum controllers with SPDT contacts
一般规格 GENERALI / GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
型号
MODEL
调整的相对压力范围
ADJUSTMENT
RELATIVE PRESSURE
RANGE
mbar
尺寸 “A”
DIMENSIONS “A”
mm
最大静压
MAX. STATIC PRESSURE
bar 25°C时最大固定磁滞
MAX. FIXED
HYSTERESIS
AT 25°C
mbar
25°C 时公差
TOLERANCE AT
25°C
mbar
配置
EXECUTION
黄铜
BRASS
316
不锈钢配置本体
S.s. 316
VS 1 -200 / -500
57
20 20 100 ±50 隔膜
DiaphragmVS 2 -500 / -900 20 20 100 ±50
“C” 螺纹 / Thread “B”
18K
14K
10K
M12
R14
R18
14NPT
18NPT
G 1/8 BSPT 锥度 / Taper
G 1/4 BSPT 锥度 / Taper
M10x1 锥度 / Taper
M12x1.5 平行 / Parallel
G 1/4 BSPP 平行 / Parallel
G 1/8 BSPP 平行 / Parallel
1/4” NPT 锥度 / Taper
1/8” NPT 锥度 / Taper